
                      Name of Regional Directorate of NSS Delhi 

State Delhi 

Regional Director 

Name of Regional 

Director 

Address Email Id Telephone/Mobile/Landline  

Number 

Social Media Link 

Mr. Sharwan Ram Regional Directorate 

of NSS, Ground Floor, 

Shivaji Stadium, New 

Delhi 

nssrcdelhi@gmail.com 

011-23362991 

@NssrdD 

@nssrddelhi 

@nssdelhi 

@nssrddelhi 
 

PS/Secretary Dealing 

with NSS 

Address Email ID Telephone/Mobile/Landline Number  

Sh. Ashok Kumar 
(IAS) 

Secretary (Education), 

Education 

Department, Old 

Secretariat, New 

Delhi-110054 

secyedu@nic.in 

23890187, 23890119 

 

 

State NSS Officer Address Email ID Telephone/Mobile/Landline Number  

Miss. Nirmala Rani Govt. of National 

Territory of Delhi, 

Directorate of 

Education, Physical 

Education Branch, 

Chhatrasal Stadium, 

Model Town, Delhi-

110009 

delhiddenss@gmail.com 

nirmala.rani@gmail.com 

9868868976  

 

mailto:nssrcdelhi@gmail.com
mailto:delhiddenss@gmail.com


Programme Coordinator, NSS at University Level (Delhi) 

Name of Programme 

Coordinator 

Address E-Mail ID 

 

 Telephone/Mobile/Landline No. 

Dr. Narender Kumar Bishnoi 

 

University of Delhi, Room-F-3-

F-5, University Centre, Chhatra 

Marg, Delhi-110007 

 nsscentre@admin.du.ac.in 

nkbishnoi@clc.du.ac.in 

 9716311429 

Dr. Khursheed Ahmad  Ansari Associate Professor and Head 

Dept of Anatomy 

School of Unani Medical 

Education and Research 
Jamia Hamdard, New Delhi-

110062 
 

kaansari@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

9818276575 

 

Mr.Viqar Husain Siddiqui 

 

Jamia Millia Islamia,Jamia 

Nagar, Okhla, New Delhi, Delhi 

110025 

vsiddiqui@jmi.ac.in 9899748984 

Dr. Manuradha Chaudhary Jawaharla Lal Nehru University, 

New Mehrauli Road, JNU Ring 

Rd, New Delhi, Delhi 110067 

manuradha@jnu.ac.in 

nssjnu@jnu.ac.in 

8447732381 

Dr. Kiran Goswami AIIMS, Ansari Nagar East, 

Gautam Nagar, Ansari Nagar 

East, New Delhi, Delhi 110029 

kiranccm@gmail.com 

 

9810829890 

Dr. Saurabh Dubey Shri lal Bahadur Shastri National 

Sanskrit University, B-4, Qutub 

Institutional Area, Shaheed Jeet 

Singh Marg, Katwaria Sarai, 

registrar@slbsrsv.ac.in 

vc@slbsrsv.ac.in 

saurabhdubeyup91@gmail.com 

8447382008 

mailto:nsscentre@admin.du.ac.in
mailto:kaansari@jamiahamdard.ac.in
mailto:manuradha@jnu.ac.in
mailto:kiranccm@gmail.com
mailto:registrar@slbsrsv.ac.in
mailto:vc@slbsrsv.ac.in
mailto:saurabhdubeyup91@gmail.com


New Delhi, Delhi 110016 

Dr. Samrat Mukhopadhyay Indian Institute of Technology, 

IIT Delhi Main Rd, IIT Campus, 

Hauz Khas, New Delhi, Delhi 

110016 

Samrat.mukhopadhyay@textile.iitd.ac.in 

nssincharge@iitd.ac.in 

samrat@textile.iitd.ernet.in 

samrat@textile.iitd.ac.in 

director@iitd.ac.in 

rrao@iitd.ac.in 

7838276007 

011-26591477 

 

 

 

Prof. Varun Joshi 

Guru Gobind  Singh Indraprastha 

University, Golf Course Rd, 

Sector 16 C, Dwarka, Delhi, 

110078. 

nsscell@ipu.ac.in varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in 

varunj63@gmail.com 

9971122817 

011-25302369 

Dr. Praveen Saroha Netaji Subhas University of 

Technology, Dwarka Sector-3, 

Dwarka, Delhi, 110078 

nsscell@nsut.ac.in 9205475016 

011-25000153 

 

Dr. Nitin Singh Singha 

 

National Institute of Technology 

Delhi, Plot No. FA7,Zone, P1, 

GT Karnal Road, Delhi, 110036 

nitinsingha@nitdelhi.ac.in 7752894522 

Dr.Ravi Bhasin Indraprastha Institute of  

Information Technology Delhi, 

Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase 

III, near Govind Puri Metro 

Station, New Delhi, Delhi 

110020 

ravi@iiitd.ac.in 9810165438 

Mr. Shashank Gupta Delhi Skill and 

Entrepreneurship 

University,  Dwarka Sector 9, 

Dwarka, Delhi, 110077 

director-iitd@dseu.ac.in, 

shashank.gupta@dseu.ac.in 

9810418723 

Sh. Jayadev Dash National Forensic Science 

University, Delhi Campus  

Jayadev.dash_dc@nfsu.ac.in 7978023724 

mailto:Samrat.mukhopadhyay@textile.iitd.ac.in
mailto:nssincharge@iitd.ac.in
mailto:samrat@textile.iitd.ernet.in
mailto:samrat@textile.iitd.ac.in
mailto:director@iitd.ac.in
mailto:nsscell@ipu.ac.in
mailto:varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in
mailto:varunj63@gmail.com
mailto:nitinsingha@nitdelhi.ac.in
mailto:Jayadev.dash_dc@nfsu.ac.in


University/+2 Council 

Miss. Nirmala Rani Govt. of National Territory of 

Delhi, Directorate of Education, 

Physical Education Branch, 

Chhatrasal Stadium, Model 

Town, Delhi-110009 

delhiddenss@gmail.com 

nirmala.rani@gmail.com 

9868868976 

ETI Programme Coordinator    

Mr.Viqar Husain Siddiqui  Jamia Millia Islamia University, 

Delhi 

vsiddiqui@jmi.ac.in 9899748984 

 

mailto:delhiddenss@gmail.com

